
Benton Invitational
MS Girls 1.5 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2016     Overcast, Wind WNW 5mph & 69°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS         1    3    4    7    9   13   14   =  24      10:22      1:08
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           5    6   10   11   12   17   18   =  44      10:51      0:31
    3   Benton Community MS            2    8   15   16   19   20   21   =  60      11:20      2:39

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Anna Hoffman                7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS             9:48      6:32
      2       2   Hailee Ricklefs             8th    Benton Community MS                9:54      6:36
      3       3   Shayla Tahbo                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS             9:55      6:37
      4       4   Brynnley Baxa               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            10:26      6:57
      5       5   Charlee Johnson             7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:32      7:01
      6       6   Kayla Griffith              8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:47      7:11
      7       7   Ava Richardson              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            10:47      7:11
      8       8   Abigail Rinderknecht        7th    Benton Community MS               10:50      7:14
      9       9   Nadia Telecky               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            10:56      7:17
     10      10   Kinzzy Miracle              7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:57      7:18
     11      11   Lydia Radeke                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              10:57      7:18
     12      12   Emily Trinkle               8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              11:03      7:22
     13      13   Isabelle Krapfl             8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            11:09      7:26
     14      14   Alice Conroy                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            11:23      7:35
     15      15   Kori Lyle                   7th    Benton Community MS               11:36      7:44
     16      16   Jessica Crawford            7th    Benton Community MS               11:46      7:51
     17      17   Kay Fett                    7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              11:52      7:54
     18      18   Bailey Weeks                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              11:53      7:55
     19           Emily Benesh                8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:18      8:12
     20           Sophia Andrews              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:20      8:13
     21      19   Sabre Anderson              8th    Benton Community MS               12:33      8:22
     22           Campbell Dlouhy             7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              12:38      8:26
     23           Maggie Davis                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              12:40      8:26
     24           Gracie Morin                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              12:45      8:30
     25           Emily Levis                 8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              12:55      8:37
     26           Rayna Manternach            7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:02      8:41
     27           Hannah Crane                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              13:16      8:51
     28           Leah Hendrickson            7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              13:20      8:53
     29           Elsa Page                   7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              13:20      8:53
     30           Katie Edwards               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:25      8:56
     31           Emma Dickinson              8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              13:32      9:01
     32           Maddie Farmer               8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              13:35      9:04
     33           Cameron Dlouhy              7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              13:47      9:12
     34           Kambree Hultquist           7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:49      9:13
     35           Megan Baumler               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:52      9:15
     36           Cayla Richardson            8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:53      9:15
     37           Lily Brown                  7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:02      9:21
     38           Megan Hendrickson           7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              14:02      9:21
     39           Molly Louwagie              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:02      9:21
     40      20   Jorja Allen                 7th    Benton Community MS               15:00     10:00
     41      21   Kenna Kline                 8th    Benton Community MS               15:02     10:01
     42           MacY Eskelsen               7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:09     10:06
     43           Sophia Dilley               8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              15:19     10:13
     44           Morgan Lang                 7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              15:22     10:14
     45           Lillie Hawker               8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:35     10:23
     46           Ellie Crock                 8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:08     10:46
     47           Madison Walker              7th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            17:15     11:30
     48           Emma Stevenson              8th    Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            18:10     12:07
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Benton Invitational
MS Girls 1.5 Miles     Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA     9/13/2016     Overcast, Wind WNW 5mph & 69°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =   24
    1    Anna Hoffman, 7th               9:48  6:32
    3    Shayla Tahbo, 8th               9:55  6:37
    4    Brynnley Baxa, 8th             10:26  6:57
    7    Ava Richardson, 8th            10:47  7:11
    9    Nadia Telecky, 7th             10:56  7:17
   13    Isabelle Krapfl, 8th           11:09  7:26
   14    Alice Conroy, 8th              11:23  7:35
         Emily Benesh, 8th              12:18  8:12
         Sophia Andrews, 8th            12:20  8:13
         Rayna Manternach, 7th          13:02  8:41
         Katie Edwards, 8th             13:25  8:56
         Kambree Hultquist, 7th         13:49  9:13
         Megan Baumler, 8th             13:52  9:15
         Cayla Richardson, 8th          13:53  9:15
         Lily Brown, 7th                14:02  9:21
         Molly Louwagie, 8th            14:02  9:21
         MacY Eskelsen, 7th             15:09 10:06
         Lillie Hawker, 8th             15:35 10:23
         Ellie Crock, 8th               16:08 10:46
         Madison Walker, 7th            17:15 11:30
         Emma Stevenson, 8th            18:10 12:07

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =   44
    5    Charlee Johnson, 7th           10:32  7:01
    6    Kayla Griffith, 8th            10:47  7:11
   10    Kinzzy Miracle, 7th            10:57  7:18
   11    Lydia Radeke, 8th              10:57  7:18
   12    Emily Trinkle, 8th             11:03  7:22
   17    Kay Fett, 7th                  11:52  7:54
   18    Bailey Weeks, 7th              11:53  7:55
         Campbell Dlouhy, 7th           12:38  8:26
         Maggie Davis, 8th              12:40  8:26
         Gracie Morin, 8th              12:45  8:30
         Emily Levis, 8th               12:55  8:37
         Hannah Crane, 7th              13:16  8:51
         Leah Hendrickson, 7th          13:20  8:53
         Elsa Page, 7th                 13:20  8:53
         Emma Dickinson, 8th            13:32  9:01
         Maddie Farmer, 8th             13:35  9:04
         Cameron Dlouhy, 7th            13:47  9:12
         Megan Hendrickson, 7th         14:02  9:21
         Sophia Dilley, 8th             15:19 10:13
         Morgan Lang, 7th               15:22 10:14

  3) Benton Community MS               Score =   60
    2    Hailee Ricklefs, 8th            9:54  6:36
    8    Abigail Rinderknecht, 7th      10:50  7:14
   15    Kori Lyle, 7th                 11:36  7:44
   16    Jessica Crawford, 7th          11:46  7:51
   19    Sabre Anderson, 8th            12:33  8:22
   20    Jorja Allen, 7th               15:00 10:00
   21    Kenna Kline, 8th               15:02 10:01

 Incomplete Teams:
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